PL01
PENDANT LINEAR LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: October 8, 2025
of  4Page 1

Last update: October 8, 2025
of  4Page 2
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Voltage 120-277VAC
FEATURES
Dual-mode — delivers both downward (direct) and upward
(indirect) illumination
.
Electrical
Optics
CRI
CCT
The powder-coated finish ensures a uniform appearance,
offering long-term durability and superior aesthetics.
With a 80+ color rendering index (CRI), this product
delivers outstanding illumination, featuring tight
chromatically specifications and a precise color binning
process to ensure consistency in CRI and CCT.
Pendant linkable.
LED System
cETL listed for dry locations
Environment & Certifications
Finish
Available in 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 6000K with
excellent color consistency.
Mounting
5 years limited warranty
Warranty
Die-cast aluminum housing ensures durability and efficiency,
with heat resistance polycarbonate lens.
Housing Material
DIMENSIONS
EXAMPLE: PL01-20-30W-3000-V-S
SER IES WA T T A GE C C T D IM M IN G F IN ISH
PL01 35-50W: ↑35W / ↓15W 3000 V: 0-10V B: BLACK
42-18W: ↑42W / ↓18W 3500 N: NONE S: SILVER
20-30W: ↑20W / ↓30W 4000 W: WHITE
24-36W: ↑24W / ↓36W 6000
PL01
PENDANT LINEAR LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: October 8, 2025
of  4Page 3
DISTRIBUTION
↑20W / ↓30W
↑24W / ↓36W
↑35W / ↓15W
↑42W / ↓18W
Flexible
prisma plate
Flexible
diffuser
PL01
PENDANT LINEAR LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.